]

MOVING
CRUCIFIXES
IN MODERN
SPAIN

William A. Christian, Jr.

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



II.

IIL.

(Contents

List of Illustrations
List of Appendix Tables
Acknowledgments

Prologue
Contexts of Belief and Disbelief and the Christ of Gandia

The Christ of Limpias: The Rise and Decline of a
New Shrine

The Christ of Limpias: The Organization of Meaning
The Christ of Piedramillera
Epilogue: The View from Eraul

Appendix
Notes

Bibliography
Index

29
82
120
141

147
159
197
205



