

William A. Christian, Jr.

PRINCETON UNIVERSITY PRESS

PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY

Contents

	List of Illustrations	vii
	List of Appendix Tables	ix
	Acknowledgments	хi
	Prologue	3
I.	Contexts of Belief and Disbelief and the Christ of Gandía	6
II.	The Christ of Limpias: The Rise and Decline of a New Shrine	29
III.	The Christ of Limpias: The Organization of Meaning	82
IV.	The Christ of Piedramillera	120
	Epilogue: The View from Eraul	141
	Appendix	147
	Notes	159
	Bibliography	197
	Index	205